NEWCASTLE FRP SUPPLIES
2025
FRP
PRODUCTS
FRP MOULDED GRATES

W4 200 X 14 X 3.0W - SHAPE 1.50
Type
Dimension
 (mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
IB32 15 X 32 X 6.4 X 4.0 0.51
IB38A 30 X 38 X 3.0 X 3.0 0.53
IB45A 45 X 9.0 X 180 X 12.0 5.40
IB50A 50 X 102 X 6.4 X 6.4 2.40
IB50B 50 X 102 X 8.0 X 8.0 3.00
IB70 70 X 140 X 6.35 X 6.35 3.30
IB76A 76 X 152 X 6.4 X 6.4 3.59
IB76B 76 X 152 X 9.5 X 9.5 5.32
IB100 100 X 75 X 6.0 X 6.0 3.00
IB102A 102 X 203 X 9.5 X 9.5 7.20
IN102B 102 X 203 X 12.7 X 12.7 9.50
IB120 120 X 240 X 12 X 12 10.50
IN127A 127 X 254 X 9.5 X 9.F 9.00
PULTRUDED PROFILES
Kick Plates
I - SHAPE
A X B X T1 X T2
Type
Dimension
 (mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
IB127B 127 X 254 X 12.7 X 12.7 11.90
IB127C 127 X 152 X 9.5 X 9.5 7.10
IB127D 127 x 152 x 12.7 x 12.7 9.20
IB152A 152 x 305 x 9.5 x 9.5 10.74
IB152B 152 x 305 x 12.7 x 12.7 14.30
Type
Dimension
 (mm)
Weight

ST76D 76 X 76 X 9.5 X 9.5 4.89
PULTRUDED PROFILES
SQUARE TUBE
A X B X T1 X T2
Type
Dimension
 (mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
ST89A 89 X 89 X 6.4 X 6.4 3.95
ST90A 90 X 90 X 5.0 X 5.0 3.50
ST90B 90 X 90 X 6.4 X 6.4 4.10
ST100A 100 X 100 X 10 X 10 6.90
ST101A 101 X 101 X 3.2 X 3.2 2.38
ST101B 101 X 101 5.0 X5.0 3.61
ST101C 101 X 101 X 6.4 X 6.4 4.61
ST101D 101 X 101 X 8.0 X 8.0 6.00
ST125A 125 X 125 X 6.4 X 6.4 5.90
ST125B 125 X 125 X 8.0 X 8.0 7.30
ST152A 152 X 152 X 6.4 X 6.4 7.10
ST152B 152 X 152 X 9.5 X 9.5 10.4
ST152C 152 X 152 12.7 X 12.7 13.5
STR25 25 X 25 X 3.175 X 3.175
A X B X T
62 X 59 4.5 1.50
62 X 60 X 5.0 1.70